Security  |  Access  |  Video  |  Intrusion  |  Services
MorphoAccess® SIGMA Lite
Fingerprint Terminals
Data Sheet
Key Features
•	 1:10,000 user identification in
1 second
•	 High capacity: 30,000

*specification will vary depending on which model is selected.  Contact CEM for details on current selected model.
(1) IK08 rating is not available for MA SIGMA Lite+ design
Ordering Information
MorphoAccess Sigma Lite Fingerprint Readers
Product Code Description
HDS/670/375
MorphoManager Pack Pro for enrollment, verification & management of
biometric templates. Includes software download, license dongle and enrollment reader
HDS/678/009 MorphoAccess Sigma Lite Bio-only for 500 users
HDS/678/008 MorphoAccess Sigma Lite iClass with Bio for 500 users
HDS/678/001 MorphoAccess Sigma Lite Prox with Bio for 500 users
HDS/678/007 MorphoAccess Sigma Lite Mifare/DESFire with Bio for 500 users
SWMORPHO-03K MorphoAccess Sigma Lite 3K user database upgrade license
SWMORPHO-10K MorphoAccess Sigma Lite 10K user database upgrade license
The power behind your mission
© 2021 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice.